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● You may be interested in taking a digital 
course, these are available at: 
https://superhighways.org.uk/. 

  

 

 

● Speak to your caseworker to sign up for 
a course called We are Digital. It is a 6 
hour online course.  

  

     

 

Learn how to do some of these things: 
● Send an email 
● Write a CV  
● Apply for jobs online 
● Complete application forms.  

     

                                                 

 

 

● You can register at your local library: 
Register with any of the 7 Libraries in 
the borough for free  

 
 
 

  

https://www.connectedkingston.uk/services/kingston-digital-support
https://libraries.kingston.gov.uk/digital-content/libraries/join-borrow
https://libraries.kingston.gov.uk/digital-content/libraries/join-borrow
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You can join your local library and do some 
of these things: 
 

● Borrow a book for a short time 
● Use the internet and a computer 
● Read magazines and other books there  
● Speak to a librarian (someone who 

works at the library) and get some help  
● Get a library card 

  

  

Online safety 

  
 

 
 

   

 
● Be safe online using your laptop, phone 

or any device.  
 

  

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

  
 

● You have to be careful when paying for 
things online.  
 

● We have information below on how to 
pay online in a safe way:  
Beware of Phishing Scams 
 

  

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

  

 

● Beware of online scams on social media   
such as Facebook or via your emails. 

 

● Find out how to be aware of online 
scams here: Paying securely online 

  
 

https://staysafeonline.org/theft-fraud-cybercrime/phishing/
https://www.moneyhelper.org.uk/en/everyday-money/banking/shop-safely-online?source=mas
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● You can find the best 
internet/broadband provider for you by 
checking out this website: Go Compare 
Broadband 
 

 

https://www.uswitch.com/broadband/campaign/deals/?inset-cookie-banner&utm_accountid=1258509086&utm_source=google&utm_medium=cpc&utm_term=compare%20broadband&utm_cmpid=11259986556&utm_adgid=109391368246&utm_tgtid=kwd-11538992&utm_mt=b&utm_adid=596855188959&utm_dvc=c&utm_ntwk=g&utm_plcmnt=&utm_locphysid=1002316&utm_locintid=&utm_feeditemid=&utm_devicemdl=&utm_plcmnttgt=&gad=1&gclid=Cj0KCQjwldKmBhCCARIsAP-0rfyJ3sxaLVeaN6GzqK4ZTg7LTFVSnEXEk0ECvaLk7vujjecsO7toXbIaAnhqEALw_wcB
https://www.uswitch.com/broadband/campaign/deals/?inset-cookie-banner&utm_accountid=1258509086&utm_source=google&utm_medium=cpc&utm_term=compare%20broadband&utm_cmpid=11259986556&utm_adgid=109391368246&utm_tgtid=kwd-11538992&utm_mt=b&utm_adid=596855188959&utm_dvc=c&utm_ntwk=g&utm_plcmnt=&utm_locphysid=1002316&utm_locintid=&utm_feeditemid=&utm_devicemdl=&utm_plcmnttgt=&gad=1&gclid=Cj0KCQjwldKmBhCCARIsAP-0rfyJ3sxaLVeaN6GzqK4ZTg7LTFVSnEXEk0ECvaLk7vujjecsO7toXbIaAnhqEALw_wcB

